XCO INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL- SANTANA DOS MONTES

Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - 3 LARGADA - Masculino - SUB 30

Coloc.

1

Num.

114

112

116

115

113

111

117

Nome

GUILHERME DE SOUSA DAMIAO

FELIPE JUNIOR GONGCALVES

JOSE ANDRE DE SOUZA

HUDSON LUIZ PINTO SILVA

GLEISON FERNANDO PEREIRA LEONEL

DIEGO FELIPE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LUiS FERNANDO FERNANDES
BONIFACIO

Id.
26

25

28

26

27

23

28

Faixa

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099

MO0099

Cl.Fx. Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:59:16
00:44:06
00:29:10
00:14:13
01:01:14
00:45:32
00:30:00
00:14:43
01:03:30
00:46:47
00:30:02
00:14:42
01:04:19
00:47:45
00:31:09
00:15:08
01:07:15
00:50:32
00:33:47
00:16:36
01:07:35
00:50:31
00:33:48
00:16:40
04:04:00
03:18:49

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:15:10
00:14:56
00:14:57
00:14:13
00:15:42
00:15:32
00:15:17
00:14:43
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:15:20
00:14:42
00:16:34
00:16:36
00:16:01
00:15:08
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:17:11
00:16:36
00:17:04
00:16:43
00:17:08
00:16:40
00:45:11
03:18:49
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